Trofeo delle Ville 2 Prova
Data creazione: 2024/05/18 20:58:16

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 28/01/2018

Categoria: DIR

Pos.

~N o g b~ W NP

NP
NP

Nome

PERLA Andrea

CONTI Fausto

BILOTTA Johan Francesco
DE VITO Gianfranco
VACCARI Arianna
MANCOSU Carla

SECHI Giovanna Maria
PASSARELLA Franco
PATULLO Dario

Categoria: ESO

Pos.
1

Nome
PALANDRI llaria

Categoria: M16

Pos.
1
2

Nome
GALLI Gabriele
PAESANI Nicolo

Categoria: M45

Pos.

© 00 N O O b~ WON B

Z R PR
T N P O

Nome

ZARFATI Stefano
CICCONI Gilberto
RENZI Francesco
MARIANI Leonardo
VANNUTELLI Gianluca
DOMINICI Marco
PONZIANI Fabio
FABRIANI Paolo
OLIVETTI Stefano
AEBISCHER Tullio
LUCARELLI Alessandro
CACCIALUPI Fulvio
BISOFFI Stefano

Categoria: M65

Societa

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

ORIENTERING ROMA A.S.D.

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTISTI MEZZALUNA
MoviMenti ASD
MoviMenti ASD

Societa
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO

Societa
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

Societa

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

ORIENTERING ROMA A.S.D.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.
C.U.S. TORINO

Tempo
00:20:02
00:20:18
00:31:39
00:38:47
00:40:10
00:47:39
00:48:09
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:56:26

Tempo
00:18:21
00:23:57

Tempo
00:24:04
00:28:23
00:29:17
00:29:43
00:30:14
00:30:35
00:30:49
00:33:28
00:35:30
00:36:01
00:36:46
00:48:42
00:00:00



Pos.

~N o o~ W DN P

PM
PM

Nome

FIOCCA Fausto

BELLOTTI Pierangelo

LA BARBERA Leonardo
PAPALIA Bruno

CALZA BINI Alberto
BISERNA Terenzio Goffredo
SCARPINI Stefano

BRANDI Vincenzo
CEREATTI Lucio

Categoria: MA

Pos.

o U1~ W NP

PM

Nome

GUARDINI Daniele
CALDERON Manuele Alessio
SCHIRONE Luigi

MORETTI Roberto
SCHIRONE Leonardo
CITTERICO Dario

SINTONI Mike

Categoria: MB

Pos.
1

Nome
VENEZIANI Giulio

Categoria: W16

Pos.
1

Nome
PINI Eleonora

Categoria: W35

Pos.

o 0~ W DN P

Nome

ROLLINS Helen Cathleen
MANGANELLI Manuela
BISOGNI Natascia
ARCALENI Emilia
PASSALACQUA Luisa
STOCORO Anna Maria

Categoria: W55

Pos.
1
2
3

Nome

LIVERANI Maria Elena
BELLUCCI Patrizia
LAJ-BELLOTTI Maria

Societa

ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI
ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.

ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTISTI MEZZALUNA

ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI
ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.

ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI

Societa

A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE

FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

Societa
ORIENTERING ROMA A.S.D.

Societa
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

Societa

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO

ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.

Societa

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI

Tempo
00:31:18
00:36:16
00:38:41
00:41:46
00:48:59
00:51:31
01:00:55
00:41:08
00:42:43

Tempo
00:29:43
00:31:58
00:32:08
00:36:58
00:38:43
00:41:16
00:28:13

Tempo
00:37:42

Tempo
00:32:07

Tempo
00:33:25
00:33:33
00:33:39
00:39:21
00:46:17
01:11:18

Tempo
00:18:16
00:24:49
00:33:57



4 REVESSI Cecilia Maria
5 BRANDI Lucia
6 SALBITANO Eduarda

Categoria: WB

Pos. Nome
1 LECCA Martina
PM MUCCI Tatiana

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

Societa

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

00:34:47
00:52:02
00:52:18

Tempo
00:19:54
00:42:45



